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Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

dJ. D. Murray Shearing Contractors Limited
RDC Holdings Limited

Barton Finance Limited

Higgins Hardware Limited

Mercury Collection Company Limited
Basie Management No. 24 Limited

Basie Management No. 16 Limited

Kapiti Auto Agencies Limited

Company of Convenience No. 6 Limited

Forthwith Shelf Company No. 6 Limited

Stones Home Appliance Centre Limited

Rehalan Hotel Limited

Shorts (Hobby & Artcrafts) Limited

Lesley Norman Limited

Continental Shelf Company (No. 49) Limited

W. Binning Concrete Pumping Services
Limited

Backhand Investments Limited

Tenacious Holdings Limited

Pynebrook Developments Limited

Tennesse Holdings Limited

Andy Kraft Limited

Peebles Galleries Limited

Wilson Manufacturing Company Limited

FAS Macquarie Limited

Fire Fly Finance Limited

Elders Pica N.Z. Limited

Imputax Holdings (No.1) Limited

Budfin (No. 26) Limited

Kurt Car Horn Limited

Video Recall Limited

Sea Safaris Limited

Fin Export Limited

Taihape Transport Holdings Limited

Levite Investments Limited

Compusoft Investments Limited

Whakatiki Panelbeaters Limited

Orient Fisheries Limited

Agpress Communications Limited

Kapiti Aluminium Limited

Linotype Service (PN) (1986) Limited

Saluki Enterprises Limited

Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 16 Limited

Wadestown Pharmacy Limited

Catchword Number Five Limited

Basie Management No. 15 Limited

Chudleigh Oil Processing Limited

Survil Holdings New Zealand Limited

Branbrook Shelf (No.2) Company Limited

Capricorn Casuals Limited

Scoter Investments Limited

Taxkorgan Products Limited

Johnsonville Panelbeaters Limited

Forthwith Shelf Company No. 7 Limited

Integer Enterprises Limited

Orestes Investments Limited

Owen Warnock (Hamilton) Limited

Wai-Dan Holdings Limited

Central  Panelbeaters &
(Porirua) Limited

Prominent Holdings Limited

Percentage Investments Limited

Bellham Holdings Limited

Basie Management No. 26 Limited

Pennant Holdings Limited

Versoix Custodians (VI) Limited

Cimmaron Associates Limited

Spraypainters

New Name

J. D. & J. H. Murray Limited

Leyland RDC Limited

McKellar Motor Sport Limited

Railward Investments Limited

John Green & Associates Limited

Mount Morgan Mining Limited

Austin Exploration Limited

Jory Distributors Limited

Nation Wide Investigation Group
(Wellington) Limited

Klip-Bind Systems Limited

Stones Group Limited

Hyde Park Exports & Investments Limited

Shorts Electrical Limited

T. J. Eatwell Builders Limited

Peoples Market Limited

Binning Concrete Services Limited

D.P. Menzies and Associates Limited

Cloudwalker Shoes (1987) Limited

Pynebrook Decks Limited

Banks Transport (1987) Limited

Austin Gray Limited

Andy Kraft Toys Limited

Pick ‘N’ Save Limited

FAS Futures Limited

Exchangecorp. Holdings (NZ) Limited

Elders Finance Holdings NZ Limited

Corsam Corporation Limited

Ellice Street Developments Limited

Tulsa Investments Limited

Attalid Developments Limited

Beaufort Shipping Agency (NZ) Limited

Elbourne Investments Limited

Nireaha Investments Limited

238 and 242 The Terrace Limited

Compusoft Software Limited )

Raceway Panelbeaters Limited

Construction Specialties (N.Z.) Limited

Wham Group Limited

G. C. & B. A. Leitch Limited

Typemakers International Limited

Robt. Jones (Canterbury) Limited

Rylebent Property N.Z. Limited

Pamco Investments Limited

Fair Isle Corporation Limited

Sar St. Holdings Limited

Shell Lubricants New Zealand Limited

Castlecrag New Zealand Limited

Hunters and Shooters Film Production
Limited

Thackery Restaurant (1988) Limited

Te Wharau Forestry Limited

Betta Foods (NZ) Limited

Petone Panelbeaters Limited

Billington & Castle Limited

Robt. Jones (Wellington) Limited

Co-ordinated Group Services Limited

Jean Machine Limited

D’or Jewellers Limited

Pomare Holdings Limited

Pig Systems Limited

Callaghan Investments Limited
Parkview Meats Limited

Australian Dried Fruits Agency Limited
New Release Video Limited

Terra Firma Dalmuir Limited
Cimarron Associates Limited

Company

No.

. 282481
. 042473
.039116
.034971
. 036797
. 365608
. 358352
. 233034
.363514

. 350448
. 292081
.034147
. 032064
. 323197
. 322198
.029210

. 339092
. 365391
. 273606
. 353565
. 038483
. 035727
. 003066
. 205801
. 349898
. 266340
. 352976
. 319519
. 317260
. 249359
. 027689
. 264538
. 034229
. 358644
. 038644
. 033712
. 018697
. 030305
. 305932
. 327005
. 321468
. 364139

. 348471
. 347038
. 040304
323731
. 271629

.025301
.300417
. 342352
. 037948
. 350445
. 349899
. 349891
. 032365
. 276251
.030750

. 330555
. 349373
- 317185
. 365613
. 350015
. 371939
. 355520

Date of
Change

5/10/87
14/10/87
15/10/87
15/10/87
28/10/87

3/11/87

3/11/87

4/11/87

5/11/87

10/11/87
11/11/87
13/11/87
13/11/87
16/11/87
16/11/87
18/11/87

20/11/87
20/11/87
23/11/87
24/11/87
24/11/87
24/11/87
25/11/87
25/11/87
26/11/87
26/11/87
27/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
1/12/87
2/12/87
4/12/87
7/12/87
8/12/87
8/12/87
11/12/87
16/12/87
17/12/87
18/12/87
18/12/87
21/12/87
22/12/87
22/12/87
22/12/87
22/12/87
23/12/87
5/1/88
5/1/88

5/1/88
5/1/88
8/1/88
22/1/88
9/11/87
10/11/87
11/11/87
14/11/87
18/11/87
18/11/87

25/11/87
1/12/87
2/12/87
3/12/87
8/12/87

11/12/87

16/12/87



